
CULLMAN HIGH SCHOOL “BEARCATS” 
2023 Football Schedule 

 
Date    Opponent        Site 
 
Thurs Aug 24   Mars Hill         Home 
 
Fri Sept 1   Jasper           Away 
 
Fri Sept 8   Hartselle (R)           Away 
 
Fri Sept 15   Decatur (R)             Away 
   
Fri Sept 22   Lee-Huntsville (Homecoming)     Home 
 
Fri Sept 29   Mortimer Jordan        Away 
   
Fri Oct 6   Athens (R)         Home 
 
Fri Oct 13   Columbia (R)         Away      
  
Fri Oct 20   Muscle Shoals (R)       Home 
 
Fri Oct 27   Etowah          Home 
 
Fri Nov 3   Bye Week (No Game) 
 
 

• (R) denotes Region Games 
• All game times are 7:00 PM 


